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DELEGADA DE LA
PROCURADURIA DIF

TRABAJO SOCIAL
TRABAJO SOCIAL
PSICOLOGO

ASESOR JURIDICO
ASESOR JURIDICO
ASESOR JURIDICO

ASESOR JURIDICO
ASESOR JURIDICO

ASESOR JURIDICO
AUXILIAR JURIDICO
AUXILIAR JURIDICO
ASESOR JURIDICO
SECRETARIA
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CHOFER

GRISELDA LORENA
JAVIER

GRACIELA

JOSE ALBERTO
CARLA DEL CARMEN
ANA VIOLETA
ALEJANDRO
HAYDEE IDALIA

MARIA DEL ROSARIO
ANA LILIA

VERONICA DEL
CARMEN

MA.GUADALUPE
EFREN

IRMA REGINA
NOHEMI
CECILIA

J. REFUGIO

ELICERIO
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ
JUAREZ
ESCOBEDO
MUNOZ

MARTIN
RODARTE

VILLANUEVA
CASTRUITA
LOPEZ

ORTIZ
VALENZUELA
LOPEZ
ZAVALA

OVALLE
URIBE
ALVARADO
DELGADO

MALDONADO
SAUCEDO
HERRERA

VAZQUEZ
ESCARENO

MIJARES
SANCHEZ
BARRIOS
CONTRERAS
MARTINEZ
LEOS

CRUZ
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15/10/2021
01/02/2018
30/03/2020
06/10/2014
10/10/2021
19/02/2008
27/09/1999
08/04/2003

09/11/1998
07/12/1997

03/12/2004
15/09/1995
15/06/2014
08/08/2017
01/10/1991
18/09/1992

FRESNILL
Teerte Kouns 0
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